
Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	MENS	OVERALL

RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 135 ADAMS Braeden Winsport 20 9100713 Calgary 86.0 91.3 91.3

` 2 161 GILL Liam Riders	On	Board 15 9101051 Calgary 87.3 68.0 87.3
3 163 PERSHAD Kiran Winsport 18 9100953 Thornhill 82.0 69.8 82.0
4 162 MODESTI Michael CS	-	Alberta	Snowboard 17 9100907 Edmonton 46.8 76.0 76.0
5 127 PETRICK Ryder Riders	On	Board 17 9101032 Redcliff 69.0 67.8 69.0
6 145 VO Ryan Riders	On	Board 14 9101134 Calgary 55.0 48.5 55.0
7 160 GEORGE Quentin Riders	On	Board 16 9100975 Calgary 49.8 35.0 49.8
8 133 SCHERRER Ian Riders	On	Board 17 9101061 Innisfail 38.3 43.5 43.5
9 134 SEYMOUR Bailey Winsport 16 9101203 Cochrane 39.8 18.8 39.8
10 164 MALCOLM George Riders	On	Board 17 9100976 Calgary 38.3 32.3 38.3
11 139 OSTAPOVICH Kale Winsport 16 9100978 Calgary 25.8 22.5 25.8
12 168 COLLINS Jack **	I	don't	belong	to	a	club 20 9100651 Calgary 21.3 25.0 25.0
13 165 SPENCE MacKay Riders	On	Board 17 9101127 Leduc 50.0 36.5 50.0
14 159 ERNST Wyatt CS	-	Alberta	Snowboard 14 9101135 Rosetown 48.5 39.3 48.5
15 151 LEWIS Tyson Winsport 12 Cochrane 44.3 32.5 44.3
16 130 ELDOOD Kamal Winsport 15 9101163 Calgary 19.5 43.8 43.8
17 180 BURNS Owen Riders	On	Board 15 9101056 Calgary 41.8 28.3 41.8
18 147 PYLE Eric CS	-	Alberta	Snowboard 21 9101141 ste	catherine	de	hatley 6.8 41.0 41.0
19 124 MENZIES Dane Winsport 13 9101168 Canmore 40.5 40.5 40.5
20 167 TEIXEIRA Augustinho **	I	don't	belong	to	a	club 13 1084977 Cochrane 40.0 37.5 40.0
21 181 SHAW Noah Winsport 12 calgary 25.3 38.8 38.8
22 172 MACISAAC Jordan Winsport 16 9101167 Calgary 32.5 38.5 38.5
23 175 STROBEL Seth Winsport 14 9101106 Calgary 37.3 37.0 37.3
24 178 SCANLAND Cyrus Riders	On	Board 15 9101192 Calgary 35.8 34.0 35.8
25 146 DREW Daryn Riders	On	Board 17 9101072 Leduc 34.5 30.8 34.5
26 128 WOODWORTH Kaleb CS	-	Alberta	Snowboard 15 9101118 North	Battleford 31.8 32.5 32.5
27 166 DIBBEN Jace Riders	On	Board 14 9101142 Red	Deer 32.3 32.3 32.3
28 176 JONES Dayton Riders	On	Board 15 9101019 Calgary 30.8 28.5 30.8
29 179 BRIGGS Lucas Winsport 14 9101108 Calgary 26.8 28.8 28.8
30 131 FINDLAY Liam Riders	On	Board 15 9101143 Rural	Rockyview 28.0 25.5 28.0



31 138 RIDDELL Evan Winsport 14 9101107 Cochrane 27.8 26.5 27.8
32 193 MONTALVO Trey Riders	On	Board 9 Calgary 26.3 24.5 26.3
33 157 MONTALVO Blake Riders	On	Board 10 Calgary 25.8 16.5 25.8
34 152 CAMPBELL Cobi Riders	On	Board 11 Calgary 22.0 24.8 24.8
35 156 STROBEL Rhys Winsport 12 Calgary 19.8 24.5 24.5
36 158 EWERT Lucas Winsport 17 Calgary 23.5 22.0 23.5
37 141 LARSON Luke Riders	On	Board 16 9101166 Red	Deer 15.3 22.5 22.5
38 191 HARRISON Tyler Riders	On	Board 12 Drayton	Valley 15.5 22.5 22.5
39 137 HAMILTON Mason Riders	On	Board 14 9101147 Red	deer	county 17.8 22.0 22.0
40 177 HOLLAND Hayden Riders	On	Board 13 9101165 Calgary 21.8 10.0 21.8
41 140 TALLON Tyler Riders	On	Board 15 9101169 Sylvan	Lake 17.0 19.5 19.5
42 169 RAWDON-HARRIS Ethan Riders	On	Board 15 9101133 Calgary 18.5 15.0 18.5
43 182 MCCAGHERTY Ethan Winsport 14 Airdrie 16.3 16.3 16.3
44 173 CARR Kyle Riders	On	Board 15 9101047 Camrose 15.5 DNS 15.5
45 150 GORDILLO-FAULKNER Mateo Winsport 13 Calgary 11.0 14.8 14.8
46 154 NIWA Jake Winsport 13 Calgary 13.0 14.8 14.8
47 189 YILMAZ Ekin Winsport 11 Calgary 14.8 14.5 14.8
48 136 MILTIMORE Jacob Riders	On	Board 15 9101019 Calgary 11.8 14.0 14.0
49 183 WELLARD Trusonn Riders	On	Board 9 St.	Albert 12.3 12.8 12.8
50 132 LEVAN Lucas Riders	On	Board 17 9101110 Calgary 12.0 4.5 12.0
51 192 HOEKSEMA Steven Riders	On	Board 15 Sherwood	Park 11.0 10.3 11.0
52 149 KAEMINGH Carter Riders	On	Board 16 Ardrossan 10.8 10.5 10.8
53 171 GILLIS Daniel Riders	On	Board 14 9101164 Edmonton 10.0 10.8 10.8
54 187 TEIXEIRA Joao **	I	don't	belong	to	a	club 11 Cochrane 10.3 10.5 10.5
55 126 HENINGER Dexter CS	-	Alberta	Snowboard 11 Calgary 10.3 6.0 10.3
56 142 FANTUZ Dawson Riders	On	Board 15 9101078 Red	Deer 9.0 7.3 9.0
57 190 LANGSTON Kaedon Winsport 12 Calgary 5.8 9.0 9.0
58 148 COOKSHAW Simon Winsport 14 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0
59 153 HICKS Kieran Winsport 8 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0
60 184 HENNING Ryan Winsport 14 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0
61 185 HUNTER Evan Winsport 12 Strathmore DNS DNS 0.0
62 186 CLOWATER Quentin Winsport 14 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0

Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	MENS	U11



RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 193 MONTALVO Trey Riders	On	Board 9 Calgary 26.3 24.5 26.3
2 157 MONTALVO Blake Riders	On	Board 10 Calgary 25.8 16.5 25.8
3 183 WELLARD Trusonn Riders	On	Board 9 St.	Albert 12.3 12.8 12.8
4 153 HICKS Kieran Winsport 8 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0

Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	MENS	U13

RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 151 LEWIS Tyson Winsport 12 Cochrane 44.3 32.5 44.3
2 181 SHAW Noah Winsport 12 calgary 25.3 38.8 38.8
3 152 CAMPBELL Cobi Riders	On	Board 11 Calgary 22.0 24.8 24.8
4 156 STROBEL Rhys Winsport 12 Calgary 19.8 24.5 24.5
5 191 HARRISON Tyler Riders	On	Board 12 Drayton	Valley 15.5 22.5 22.5
6 189 YILMAZ Ekin Winsport 11 Calgary 14.8 14.5 14.8
7 187 TEIXEIRA Joao **	I	don't	belong	to	a	club 11 Cochrane 10.3 10.5 10.5
8 126 HENINGER Dexter CS	-	Alberta	Snowboard 11 Calgary 10.3 6.0 10.3
9 190 LANGSTON Kaedon Winsport 12 Calgary 5.8 9.0 9.0
10 185 HUNTER Evan Winsport 12 Strathmore DNS DNS 0.0

Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	MENS	U15

RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 145 VO Ryan Riders	On	Board 14 9101134 Calgary 55.0 48.5 55.0



2 159 ERNST Wyatt CS	-	Alberta	Snowboard 14 9101135 Rosetown 48.5 39.3 48.5
3 124 MENZIES Dane Winsport 13 9101168 Canmore 40.5 40.5 40.5
4 167 TEIXEIRA Augustinho **	I	don't	belong	to	a	club 13 1084977 Cochrane 40.0 37.5 40.0
5 175 STROBEL Seth Winsport 14 9101106 Calgary 37.3 37.0 37.3
6 166 DIBBEN Jace Riders	On	Board 14 9101142 Red	Deer 32.3 32.3 32.3
7 179 BRIGGS Lucas Winsport 14 9101108 Calgary 26.8 28.8 28.8
8 138 RIDDELL Evan Winsport 14 9101107 Cochrane 27.8 26.5 27.8
9 137 HAMILTON Mason Riders	On	Board 14 9101147 Red	deer	county 17.8 22.0 22.0
10 177 HOLLAND Hayden Riders	On	Board 13 9101165 Calgary 21.8 10.0 21.8
11 182 MCCAGHERTY Ethan Winsport 14 Airdrie 16.3 16.3 16.3
12 150 GORDILLO-FAULKNER Mateo Winsport 13 Calgary 11.0 14.8 14.8
13 154 NIWA Jake Winsport 13 Calgary 13.0 14.8 14.8
14 171 GILLIS Daniel Riders	On	Board 14 9101164 Edmonton 10.0 10.8 10.8
15 148 COOKSHAW Simon Winsport 14 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0
16 184 HENNING Ryan Winsport 14 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0
17 186 CLOWATER Quentin Winsport 14 Calgary DNS DNS 0.0


